
Accrual Basis
YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining
Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES
3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue 317,050$       -$                   
3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   
3310.000 FEFP Revenue 3,316,299$    3,599,870$    283,571$       
3300.000 VPK Money 72,261$         72,834$         573$              
3320.000 Other State Revenue 35,310$         -$                   
3430.000 Interest on Investments 1,950$           2,735$           785$              
3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation 44,083$         -$                   
3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch 67,128$         67,226$         98$                
3400.000 Local Source Revenue 14,728$         -$                   
3499.000 2011-12 Rollover Account -$                   62,589$         62,589$         

TOTAL REVENUES 3,868,809$    3,805,254$    347,616$       

EXPENDITURES
5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 1,388,991$    
5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits 189,041$       
5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 12,954$         
5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 50,581$         
5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 12,758$         

5000 Subtotal 1,654,324$   1,950,657$    296,333$       
5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries 48,228$         
5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits 7,915$           
5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs 37,383$         
5200.600 Exceptional Programs - Software 319$              

5200 Subtotal 93,845$        105,564$       11,719$         
5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries 36,274$         
5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits 6,739$           

5500 Subtotal 43,013$        45,500$         2,487$           
6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries 69,004$         
6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits 6,252$           
6200.100 Media - Salaries 40,253$         
6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits 3,498$           
6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 10,294$         
6200.600 Media - Library Books 120,932$       
6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services 18,125$         
6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries 41,522$         
6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits 7,476$           
6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs 2,722$           
6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies 1,048$           
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6000 Subtotal 321,126$      257,121$       (64,005)$        
7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services 27,910$         
7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees 608$              

7100 Subtotal 28,518$        25,698$         (2,820)$          
7200.300 General Administration - District Fee 99,892$         

7200 Subtotal 99,892$        103,731$       3,839$           
7300.100 School Administration - Salaries 182,482$       
7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits 18,797$         
7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs 14,468$         
7300.500 School Administration - Supplies 3,226$           
7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay -$                   
7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses 2,596$           

7300 Subtotal 221,569$      254,129$       32,560$         
7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 488,026$       

7400 Subtotal 488,026$      342,515$       (145,511)$      
7500.300 Fiscal Services - Purchased Services -$                   

7500 Subtotal -$                  -$                   -$                   
7600.100 Food Service - Salaries 13,268$         
7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits 1,329$           
7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services 67,283$         

7600 Subtotal 81,879$        81,475$         (404)$             
7700.300 Central Services - Insurances 134,032$       

7700 Subtotal 134,032$      140,000$       5,968$           
7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries 38,692$         
7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits 5,574$           
7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services 61,401$         
7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities 75,756$         
7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies 7,763$           

7900 Subtotal 189,186$      259,893$       70,707$         
8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services 33,424$         

8100 Subtotal 33,424$        31,347$         (2,077)$          
9100.500 PTO Expenses 130$              (130)$             
9200.500 2011-12 Rollover Account 17,354$         62,589$         45,235$         

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 3,406,317$    3,660,219$    253,902$       

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 462,492$       145,035$       (317,457)$      

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012 1,135,259$    * 1,135,259$    

FUND BALANCE MAY 31, 2013 1,597,751$    ** 1,280,294$    (317,457)$      



Accrual Basis
YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining
Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES
3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   
3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   
3310.000 FEFP Revenue 3,316,299$    -$                   3,599,870$    283,571$       
3300.000 VPK Money 72,261$         -$                   72,834$         573$              
3320.000 Other State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   
3430.000 Interest on Investments 1,950$           -$                   2,735$           785$              
3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation 44,083$         -$                   
3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch 67,128$         -$                   67,226$         98$                
3400.000 Local Source Revenue 14,728$         -$                   -$                   
3499.000 2011-12 Rollover Account -$                   -$                   62,589$         62,589$         

TOTAL REVENUES 3,516,449$    -$                   3,805,254$    347,616$       

EXPENDITURES
5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 1,384,438$    
5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits 189,041$       
5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 11,115$         
5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 17,842$         
5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 6,752$           

5000 Subtotal 1609188 1,950,657$    341,469$       
5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries 48,111$         
5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits 7,915$           
5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs 35,505$         
5200.600 Exceptional Programs - Software -$                   

5200 Subtotal 91530 105,564$       14,034$         
5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries 36,099$         
5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits 6,739$           

5500 Subtotal 42837 45,500$         2,663$           
6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries 68,770$         
6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits 6,252$           
6200.100 Media - Salaries 40,136$         
6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits 3,498$           
6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 8,306$           
6200.600 Media - Library Books 15,274$         
6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services 10,436$         
6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries 41,406$         
6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits 7,476$           
6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs 100$              
6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies 997$              

6000 Subtotal 202651 257,121$       54,470$         
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7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services 27,910$         
7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees 608$              

7100 Subtotal 28518 25,698$         (2,820)$          
7200.300 General Administration - District Fee 99,892$         

7200 Subtotal 99892 103,731$       3,839$           
7300.100 School Administration - Salaries 182,015$       
7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits 18,797$         
7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs 12,828$         
7300.500 School Administration - Supplies 3,217$           
7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay -$                   
7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses 2,482$           

7300 Subtotal 219339 254,129$       34,790$         
7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 391,925$       

7400 Subtotal 391925 342,515$       (49,410)$        
7500.300 Fiscal Services - Purchased Services -$                   

7500 Subtotal 0 -$                   -$                   
7600.100 Food Service - Salaries 13,092$         
7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits 1,329$           
7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services 67,283$         

7600 Subtotal 81703 81,475$         (228)$             
7700.300 Central Services - Insurances 134,032$       

7700 Subtotal 134032 140,000$       5,968$           
7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries 38,575$         
7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits 5,574$           
7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services 61,401$         
7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities 75,756$         
7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies 7,038$           

7900 Subtotal 188344 259,893$       71,549$         
8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services 32,318$         

8100 Subtotal 32318 31,347$         (971)$             
9100.500 PTO Expenses 130$              
9200.500 2011-12 Rollover Account 17,354$         62,589$         45,235$         

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 3,139,761$    3,660,219$    520,588$       

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 376,688$       145,035$       (231,653)$      $                   
FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012 1,135,259$    * 1,135,259$    
FUND BALANCE MAY 31, 2013 1,511,947$    1,280,294$    (231,653)$      



Accrual Basis
YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining
Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES
3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue 317,050$       -$                   -$                   -$                   
3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   
3310.000 FEFP Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   
3300.000 VPK Money -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   
3320.000 Other State Revenue 35,310$         -$                   -$                   
3430.000 Interest on Investments -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   
3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   
3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   
3400.000 Local Source Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   
3499.000 2011-12 Rollover Account -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

TOTAL REVENUES 352,360$       -$                   -$                   -$                   

EXPENDITURES $                   
5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 4,553$           
5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits -$                   
5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 1,839$           
5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 32,739$         
5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 6,006$           

5000 Subtotal 45,136$        
5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries 117$              
5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits -$                   
5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs 1,878$           
5200.600 Exceptional Programs - Software 319$              

5200 Subtotal 2,315$          
5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries 175$              
5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits -$                   

5500 Subtotal 175$             
6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries 234$              
6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits -$                   
6200.100 Media - Salaries 117$              
6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits -$                   
6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 1,988$           
6200.600 Media - Library Books 105,658$       
6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services 7,689$           
6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries 117$              
6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits -$                   
6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs 2,622$           
6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies 51$                

6000 Subtotal 118,475$      
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7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services -$                   
7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees -$                   

7100 Subtotal -$                  
7200.300 General Administration - District Fee -$                   

7200 Subtotal -$                  
7300.100 School Administration - Salaries 467$              
7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits -$                   
7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs 1,640$           
7300.500 School Administration - Supplies 9$                  
7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay -$                   
7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses 113$              

7300 Subtotal 2,230$          
7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 96,101$         

7400 Subtotal 96,101$        
7500.300 Fiscal Services - Purchased Services -$                   

7500 Subtotal -$                  
7600.100 Food Service - Salaries 175$              
7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits -$                   
7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services -$                   

7600 Subtotal 175$             
7700.300 Central Services - Insurances -$                   

7700 Subtotal -$                  
7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries 117$              
7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits -$                   
7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services -$                   
7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities -$                   
7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies 725$              

7900 Subtotal 842$             
8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services 1,106$           

8100 Subtotal 1,106$          
9100.500 PTO Expenses -$                   
9200.500 2011-12 Rollover Account

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 266,556$       -$                   -$                   -$                   

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 85,804$         -$                   -$                   (85,804)$        $                   $                   
FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012 -$                   -$                   -$                   
FUND BALANCE MAY 31, 2013 85,804$         -$                   -$                   (85,804)$        
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